	In order for us to establish you as a vendor with the Everett Housing Authority,

I need the following information:

	Company Name:
	

	Billing Address:
	

	City State Zip:
	

	Location Address:
	

	City State Zip:
	

	Phone:                                                                 
	

	Fax:
	

	Contact Person:
	

	Email Address:
	

	Federal ID #
	

	Are you incorporated?  

Yes


No

	Unified Business ID # (UBI) Washington State Only:

	Are you a minority contractor?
Yes


No

	On what basis are you a minority contractor? Please select one of the following:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Caucasian
	Black
	Native American
	Hispanic
	Asian Pacific
	Hasidic Jew
	Woman
	Other; Please describe:

	If you are a women owned business, please also circle the ethnicity. 

	


	EHA Use only

	Vendor Number
	

	1099 Yes/No
	

	Date
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Executive Director


Ashley Lommers-Johnson


COMMISSIONERS


David Dorsey 


 Maddy Metzger-Utt


John Mierke


George Perez, Jr.


Lyle Ryan


Todd Taylor








3107 Colby Avenue, Everett, WA 98201

425-303-1121       brendam@evha.org 

